2024 COURSE TIMETABLES

PERTH PERTH
BRISBANE BYRON BAY NOOSA SCARBOROUGH BEACH cITY SUNSHINE COAST SYDNEY
General English Start any Monday Start any Monday Sta Monday Start any day Start Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday
(Daytime, Evening)
2 Jan - 15 Mar 2 Jan - 15 Mar 2 Jan - 15 Mar 2 Jan - 15 Mar 2 Jan - 15 Mar 2 Jan - 15 Mar
11 weeks 11 weeks 11 weeks 11 weeks 11 weeks 11 weeks
(FCE, CAE) (FCE, CAE) (FCE, CAE) (FCE, CAE) (FCE) (FCE, CAE)
2 Jan - 1Mar 18 Mar - 7 Jun 2 Jan - 1Mar 2 Jan - 1Mar 18 Mar - 7 Jun 18 Mar - 7 Jun
9 weeks 12 weeks 9 weeks 9 weeks IPACES 12 weeks
(CPE) (FCE, CAE) (cPE) (cPE) (FCE) (FCE, CAE)
18 Mar - 7 Jun 9 Sep - 29 Nov 18 Mar - 7 Jun 2 Jan - 8 Mar 9 Sep - 29 Nov 17 Jun - 23 Aug
12 weeks 12 weeks 12 weeks 10 weeks 12 weeks ) 10 weeks
(FCE, CAE, CPE) (FCE, CAE) (FCE, CAE, CPE) (PET) (FCE) First Monday of (FCE, CAE)
Cambridge each month

17 Jun - 23 Aug 17 Jun - 23 Aug 18 :";‘" > 7k-'”” (FoctsCampridge) o sep - 29 Nov
10 weeks 10 weeks LS [PAVCELS

(FCE, CAE) (FCE, CAE) (PET, FCE, CAE, CPE) (FCE, CAE)

17 Jun - 23 Aug
10 weeks
(FCE, CAE)

9 Sep - 29 Nov 9 Sep - 29 Nov
12 weeks 12 weeks
(FCE, CAE, CPE) (FCE, CAE, CPE)

9 Sep - 29 Nov
12 weeks
(PET, FCE, CAE, CPE)

EAP - English for 8 Jan, 8 Apr, 8 Jan, 8 Apr, 8 Jan, 8 Apr,
Academic Purpose 22 Jul, 7 Oct 22 Jul, 7 Oct 22 Jul, 7 Oct

IELTS Start any Monday October - May Start any Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday
Private Tuition* Start any Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday

Premium - Small Group First Monday of First Monday of
Training* each month each month

English in Action: Surfing* Start any Monday Start any Monday Start any Monday

15 2Feb 18 Mar - 28 Mar
1Jul - 30 Aug

Juniors - Lexis Skills -
Beauty House Academy*

Juniors - TAP General*

15 Jul - 26 Jul

Barista Training + First Monday of
Customer Service English each month

First Monday of

each month

* Not available to Student Visa holder

2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

PERTH PERTH
SCARBOROUGH BEACH city

New ears Day
Labour Day (WA)

BRISBANE BYRON BAY NOOSA SUNSHINE COAST SYDNEY

Western Australia Day
(wa)

Labour Day (NSW) 7 Oct

ﬁ:l';::;‘:s school 23Dec-27Dec | 23Dec-27Dec | 23Dec-27Dec | 23Dec-27Dec | 23Dec-27Dec | 23Dec-27Dec

New Years Day (2025) 1 Jan 2025 1 Jan 2025 1 Jan 2025 2025 l Jan 2025 n 2025

www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@sprachenmarkt.de



2024 COURSES OTHER FEES

Admission Fee

GENERAL ENGLISH

(Daytime, Evening)

FOCUS CAMBRIDGE
IELTS PREPARATION
EAP (ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSE)

1- 4 weeks (p/w)

5 - 12 weeks (p/w)
13 - 17 weeks (p/w)
18 - 24 weeks (p/w)
25 - 36 weeks (p/w)
37+ weeks (p/w)

$200

FULL TIME
20+5 hours

FULL TIME
20+5 hours

$520
$500
$480
$470
$460
$440

CAMBRIDGE PET / FCE / CAE / GPE

9 weeks
10 weeks
11 weeks

12 weeks

BOOKS & MATERIALS FEES

1- 8 weeks

9 - 17 weeks
18 - 24 weeks
25* weeks

Cambridge (per/rce/cat/ cpe)
& EAP

Cambridge Exam Fee

$4,500
$5,000
$5,500
$6,000

$165
$250
$300

$350

$295

$430

PREMIUM SMALL GROUP TRAINING*

*Not available to Student Visa holders

1- 4 weeks (p/w)

5 - 8 weeks (p/w)
PRIVATE TUITION

*Not available to Student Visa holders

1 hour
5 hours

10 hours

$999
$899

$150
$700
$1,350

PART TIME*
15 hours

$450
$440

$165

$250

JUNIOR PROGRAMS - TEEN ACTIVITY PROGRAM (TAP)"

GENERAL, SURFING, LEXIS SKILLS

*Not available to Student Visa holders, Full time only

1wk

2 wks
3 wks
4 wks
5 wks
6 wks
7 wks

8 wks
ENGLISH IN ACTION: SURFING®

*Not available to Student Visa holders

1week
2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

$2,280
$3,240
$4,200
$5,160
$6,120

$7,080
$8,040
$9,000

$845

$1,690
$2,535
$3,380

BARISTA TRAINING + CUSTOMER SERVICE ENGLISH

Materials Fees

2 weeks

Single /month
PAYMENT PLAN FEE

Payment Plan Fee

$300
$900

$55

$100

2024 ACCOMMODATIONS FEES

Placement Fee’
*All accommodations except Demi-pair

HOMESTAY (ALL CAMPUSES)
- Single (p/w)
- Single - under 18 (p/w)

- Share (p/w) - Per person
- B&B (p/w)
- Executive (p/w)

Special Diet Surcharge (p/w)

PERTH PERTH
BYRON BAY NOOSA SCARBOROUGH ey

BRISBANE

SYDNEY

$200

SUNSHINE
COAST

STUDENT RESORT (STUDENT ONE - WHARF STREET BRISBANE)

- 4 or 5 Bedroom Apartment
Single Room 1-4 wks (p/w)

- 4 or 5 Bedroom Apartment
Single Room 5* wks (p/w)

- Studio 1-4 wks (p/w)"

*Price varies depending on availability

- Studio 5* wks (p/w)"

Price varies depending on availability

Cleaning Fee

$499

$479

$599

$579

ON-CAMPUS RESIDENGE (BYRON BAY)

- Queen Room - Queen (p/w)
- Private Room - Double (p/w)
- Private Room - Single (p/w)

- Share Room (p/w)

- Dormitory Triple Room (p/w)

Cleaning Fee

STUDENT HOUSE / STUDIO

$495

TARINA, CHALLENGE COURT, SARENA (NOOSA) / STUDIO (NOOSA) / GLENDALOUGH (PERTH- SCARBOROUGH BEACH) / REGAL PLACE (PERTH-CITY) / GODERICH (PERTH-CITY)

- Single Bed Private* (p/w)

- Twin Share, Ensuite (p/w)

- Share Room® (p/w)

*Twin or triple shared room depending on

availability

- Couple Share Room® (p/w)
*Shared room for couple or friends
One Queen bed in the room

- Private Studio (one person)
- Private Studio (Two people)
Refundable Bond *
Cleaning Fee’

*Price varies depending on Single private or
Shared (Perth City Goderich Only)

DEMI-PAIR

Placement Fee

AIRPORT TRANSFER ONEWAY

- From Gold Coast (oOne way)

Unaccompanied minor (One way)*

$750 $750

$220

$100

‘A 2% credit card transaction fee will apply in 2024.

1. Compulsory for Student Visa students. DHA requires OSHC to be paid for length of visa, not length of course. Therefore, students are usually required
to pay at least one month more than the period of study.

2. Vegan/Gluten Free/Halal/Lactose Free.

3. The student accomodation bond will be refunded, less any applicable cleaning fees.

4. Unaccompanied Minor Service, Sunday arrivals and Saturday departures preferred.

www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@sprachenmarkt.de





